DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 10
MC34063
DC-to- DC Converter Control Circuits
  General Description

 Operation at frequencies up to 100kHz
 Precision reference (2%)
Order Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MC34063N DIP-8 MC34063 TUBE 2000pcs/box
MC34063M/TR SOP-8 MC34063 REEL 2500pcs/reel
MC34063MM/TR MSOP-8 34063 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing